Race Date

October 23, 2021

Place

10

11

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Colby

Bonduel

Marathon

Stratford

Gillett

Suring

Oconto

Coleman

Crandon

Edgar

Marion

Athens

Crivitz

Goodman-Pembine

Laona/Wabeno

Lena/Saint Thomas

Three Lakes

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

54 1 7 11
Top 5 Times: 1:46:15.3

76 3 8 12
Top 5 Times: 1:47:45.1

80 4 13 14
Top 5 Times: 1:48:28.9

90 9 15 17
Top 5 Times: 1:49:51.1

99 2 5 27
Top 5 Times: 1:49:43.6

185 6 22 43
Top 5 Times: 1:59:19.5

203 10 42 47
Top 5 Times: 1:59:32.8

210 28 29 37
Top 5 Times: 2:00:48.7

210 20 34 46
Top 5 Times: 2:00:04.6

241 39 44 45
Top 5 Times: 2:02:22.3

342 62 67 70
Top 5 Times: 2:31:57.2

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date
October 23, 2021

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

—_
—_

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 (<5)

10 9

11 10

12 1

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 (<5)

26 24

27 25

28 (<5)

29 26

30 27

31 28

32 (<5)

33 29

34 (<5)

35 30

36 (<5)

37 31

38 32

39 33

40 34

41 35

42 36

43 37

44 (<5)

45 38

46 39

47 40

48 41

43
109
40
145
111
183
46
42
191
177
167
47
39
144
142
175
49
179
37
45
77
48
182
143
124
178
180
26
139
110
60
119
59
28
181
125
44
107
106
73
38
176
58
85
140
92
105
141

Daisy Feiten
Carleigh Kaczmarek
Ashlyn Kurey
Julianna Thurs
Angela Mosconi
Olivia Noack
Willow Oehmichen
Kendra Troxel
Sophia Nafziger
Ella Heidmann
Addisyn Viestenz
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Teagan Engel
Jada Prihoda

Laci Hoeksema
Kayla Casperson
Trinity Severson
Breleigh Skaya
Joselyn Bohm
Makenna Herrmann
Alexis Schallock
Reagan Schraufnagel
Georgia Gerndt
Mckinnley Marks
Kassidee Linssen
Samantha Mielke
Kressa Wenzel
Brianna Sheahan
Shilo Blake
Cheyenne Krueger
Desiree Nowak
Joley Berger
Corrin Liptak
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Sarah Zuelke
Natalie Newton
Pearl Feiten

Kasey Hansen
Laney Debauch
Samara Kane
Kaitlin Brooks
Lydia Golbach
Kiersten Jensen
Isabella Galindo
Calyse Fieri
Gretchen Brewster
Herzog Alaina
Jayden Henrichs

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Colby
Gillett
Bonduel
Marathon
Gillett
Suring
Colby
Bonduel
Three Lakes
Stratford
Oconto
Colby
Bonduel
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Colby
Stratford
Bonduel
Colby
Crandon
Colby
Suring
Marathon
Laona/Wabeno
Stratford
Stratford
Athens
Marathon
Gillett
Coleman
Goodman-Pembine
Coleman
Athens
Stratford
Laona/Wabeno
Colby
Gillett
Gillett
Crandon
Bonduel
Stratford
Coleman
Crivitz
Marathon
Edgar
Gillett
Marathon

1

Time Pace Qualifier
20:20.3  6:34/M ™
20:22.3  6:34/M IND
20:22.9 6:34/M ™
20:24.3  6:35/M IND
20:32.1  6:37/M IND
20:39.5 6:40/M IND
20:46.5 6:42/M ™
20:48.7 6:43/M ™
20:51.6  6:44/M IND
21:18.0 6:52/M
21:19.3  6:53/M
21:24.6  6:54/M ™
21:30.2 6:56/M ™
21:32.6  6:57/M

21:40.9 6:59/M

21:42.3  7:00/M

21:46.7 7:01/M ™
21:485  7:02/M

21:52.5 7:03/M ™
21:57.0 7:05/M ™
22:02.5 7:06/M
22:14.3  7:10/M ™
22:16.7  7:11/M
22171 7TAA1M
22211 7:13/M
22:29.3  T7:15/M

22:32.8 7:16/M

22:33.2  7:16/M

22:33.8 7:16/M

22:40.5 7:19/M

22:43.2  7:20/M
22:44.6  7:20/M
22:52.9  7:23/M
22:55.6  7:24/M
22:56.0 7:24/M
22:57.5 T7:24IM
23:00.3  7:25/M ™
23:03.5 7:26/M
23:05.0 7:27/M
23:10.2  7:28/M

23:10.5  7:28/M ™
23:11.7  7:29/M
23:16.2  7:30/M

23:19.0 7:31/M
23:27.7  7:34/M
23:285  7:34/M
23:44.2  7:39/M
23:49.5 T7:41/M
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Race Date

October 23, 2021

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

42
43
(<95)
44
45
46
47
(<5)
48
49
50
51
52
53
(<5)
(<95)
54
55
56
57
58
59
(<95)
60
61
62
(<95)
63
(<5)
64
65
(<95)
(<5)
66
67
68
69
70
71
(<5)
72

161
185
84
95
96
72
162
204
186
41
166
74
108
62
29
83
163
165
97
91
164
71
205
94
93
151
190
57
203
36
61
131
126
184
149
76
75
153
150
202
152

Elizabeth Finger
Hailey Thomson
Grace Allard

Kira Slack

Natalie Thompson
Marissa Flannery
Elli Finger

Ruby Nowinsky
Chantelle Vandenel
Taylor Rank
Hannah Thomson
Maya Lemaster
Lily Hansen

Paige Nowak
Addyson Zettler
Eva Allard

Josie Mireles
Maggie Sohrweide
Rebecca Werner
Aubrey Behling
Juliana Sieber
Abby Adamski
Annika Resch
Amber Skrzypcak
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Bridget Much
Margaret Mouw
Sylvia Fochesato
Ava Hegewald
Anna Beaumier
Katie Nowak
Chaela Rabas
Bekkah Vaneperen
Samantha Seibert
Peytra Bailey
Nevaeh Ostenson
Tabitha Marvin
Kelsey Zillmer
Gracie Grogan
Amelia Bessert
Nora Wiesman

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Oconto

Suring

Crivitz

Edgar

Edgar

Crandon

Oconto
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Suring

Bonduel

Oconto

Crandon

Gillett

Coleman

Athens

Crivitz

Oconto

Oconto

Edgar

Edgar

Oconto

Crandon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Edgar

Edgar

Marion

Three Lakes
Coleman
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel

Coleman
Lena/Saint Thomas
Laona/Wabeno
Suring

Marion

Crandon

Crandon

Marion

Marion
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marion

Time Pace

Qualifier

24:00.1  7:45/M
24:03.3  7:45/M
24:07.0 7:47/M
24:08.1 7:47/M
24:09.0 7:47/M
24:13.7  T7:49/M
24:14.7  T7:49/M
24:16.5 7:50/M
24:31.3  7:55/M
24:441  7:59/M ™
24:44.7  7:59/M
24:47.2  8:00/M
24:54.8  8:02/M
24:571  8:03/M
25:02.8  8:05/M
25:10.8  8:07/M
25:13.8  8:08/M
25:14.0 8:08/M
25:17.8  8:09/M
25:18.7  8:10/M
25:27.8  8:13/M
25:50.8  8:20/M
26:03.1  8:24/M
26:12.4  8:27/M
26:12.7  8:27/M
26:28.6  8:32/M
26:28.8 8:32/M
26:59.1  8:42/M
27:05.8  8:44/M
27:20.0  8:49/M ™
27:32.6  8:53/M
27:32.8 8:53/M
27:43.2  8:56/M
27:48.5 8:58/M
28:53.9  9:19/M
29:05.5 9:23/M
29:12.0 9:25/M
29:53.2  9:38/M
30:21.7  9:47/M
30:24.7  9:48/M
36:19.6 11:43/M
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Race Date

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Team - Colby

Team Score (places): 54

43
46
47
49
45
48
44

NOoO oA WN -

Daisy Feiten

Willow Oehmichen
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Trinity Severson
Makenna Herrmann
Reagan Schraufnagel
Pearl Feiten

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 76

40
42
39
37
38
41
36

NOoO o WN -

Ashlyn Kurey
Kendra Troxel
Teagan Engel
Joselyn Bohm
Kaitlin Brooks
Taylor Rank
Anna Beaumier

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 80

145
144
142
143
139
140
141

NOoO oA WN -

Julianna Thurs
Jada Prihoda
Laci Hoeksema
Mckinnley Marks
Shilo Blake
Calyse Fieri
Jayden Henrichs

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 90

177
175
179
178
180
181
176

NOoO o WN -

Ella Heidmann
Kayla Casperson
Breleigh Skaya
Samantha Mielke
Kressa Wenzel
Sarah Zuelke
Lydia Golbach

Average Time: 21:15.0

20:20.3

41:06.8
1:02:31.4
1:24:18.2
1:46:15.3
2:08:29.6
2:31:30.0

0:00.0
0:26.1
1:04.2
1:26.4
1:36.7
1:54.0
2:39.9

Average Time: 21:33.0

20:22.9

41:11.7
1:02:42.0
1:24:34.6
1:47:45.1
2:12:29.2
2:39:49.2

0:00.0
0:25.8
1:07.2
1:29.6
2:47.5
4:21.1
6:57.1

Average Time: 21:41.7

20:24.3

41:56.9
1:03:37.8
1:25:55.0
1:48:28.9
2:11:56.6
2:35:46.1

0:00.0
1:08.2
1:16.5
1:52.8
2:09.5
3:03.4
3:25.1

Average Time: 21:58.2

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
1 1 20:20.3
7 8 20:46.5
11 19 21:24.6
16 35 21:46.7
19 54 21:57.0
(21) (75) 22:14.3
(31) (1086) 23:00.3
Finish Position - 2
3 3 20:22.9
8 11 20:48.7
12 23 21:30.2
18 41 21:52.5
35 76 23:10.5
(49) (125) 24:44 1
(64) (189) 27:20.0
Finish Position- 3
4 4 20:24.3
13 17 21:32.6
14 31 21:40.9
23 54 22:17 .1
26 80 22:33.8
(38) (118) 23:27.7
(41) (159) 23:49.5
Finish Position- 4
9 9 21:18.0
15 24 21:42.3
17 41 21:48.5
24 65 22:29.3
25 90 22:32.8
(30) (120) 22:56.0
(36) (156) 23:11.7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

21:18.0

43:00.3
1:04:48.9
1:27:18.2
1:49:51.1
2:12:47.2
2:35:58.9

0:00.0
0:24.3
0:30.5
1:11.3
1:14.8
1:38.0
1:53.7
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Race Date

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Gillett
Team Score (places): 99

109
111
110
107
106
105
108

NOoO oA WN -

Carleigh Kaczmarek
Angela Mosconi
Cheyenne Krueger
Kasey Hansen
Laney Debauch
Herzog Alaina

Lily Hansen

Team - Suring
Team Score (places): 185

183
182
185
186
184

a b ON -

Olivia Noack
Georgia Gerndt
Hailey Thomson
Chantelle Vandenel
Samantha Seibert

Team - Oconto
Team Score (places): 203

167
161
162
166
163
165
164

NOoO o WN -

Addisyn Viestenz
Elizabeth Finger
Elli Finger
Hannah Thomson
Josie Mireles
Maggie Sohrweide
Juliana Sieber

Team - Coleman
Team Score (places): 210

60
59
58
62
57
61

OO WN =

Desiree Nowak
Corrin Liptak
Kiersten Jensen
Paige Nowak
Sylvia Fochesato
Katie Nowak

Team - Crandon
Team Score (places): 210

1 77 Alexis Schallock
2 73 Samara Kane

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
5 7
27 34
32 66
33 99
(40) (139)
(52) (191)
Finish Position
6 6
22 28
43 71
48 119
66 185
Finish Position
10 10
42 52
47 99
50 149
54 203
(55) (258)
(58) (316)
Finish Position
28 28
29 57
37 94
53 147
63 210
(65) (275)
Finish Position
20 20
34 54

Time

- 5

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:56.7

20:22.3
20:32.1
22:40.5
23:03.5
23:05.0
23:44.2
24:54.8

6

20:22.3

40:54.4
1:03:35.0
1:26:38.6
1:49:43.6
2:13:27.8
2:38:22.6

0:00.0
0:09.7
2:18.2
2:41.2
2:42.6
3:21.8
4:32.4

Average Time: 23:51.9

20:39.5
22:16.7
24:03.3
24:31.3
27:48.5

7

20:39.5
42:56.3
1:06:59.7
1:31:31.0
1:59:19.5

0:00.0
1:37.1
3:23.7
3:51.7
7:08.9

Average Time: 23:54.5

21:19.3
24:00.1
24:14.7
24:44.7
25:13.8
25:14.0
25:27.8

8

21:19.3

45:19.4
1:09:34.1
1:34:18.9
1:59:32.8
2:24:46.8
2:50:14.7

0:00.0
2:40.7
2:55.3
3:25.4
3:54.5
3:54.7
4:08.5

Average Time: 24:09.7

22:43.2
22:52.9
23:16.2
24:57 1
26:59.1
27:32.6

22:43.2
45:36.2
1:08:52.4
1:33:49.6
2:00:48.7
2:28:21.3

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:32.9
2:13.9
4:15.8
4:49.3

9
Average Time: 24:00.9

22:02.5
23:10.2

22:02.5
45:12.8

0:00.0
1:.07.7
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 23, 2021

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crandon Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 210 Average Time: 24:00.9
3 72 Marissa Flannery 46 100 24:13.7  1:09:26.5 2111
4 74 Maya Lemaster 51 151 24:47.2  1:34:13.7 2:44.6
5 71 Abby Adamski 59 210 25:50.8  2:00:04.6 3:48.3
6 76 Nevaeh Ostenson (68) (278) 29:05.5 2:29:10.1 7:03.0
7 75 Tabitha Marvin (69) (347) 29:12.0 2:58:22.2 7:09.4
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 241 Average Time: 24:28.4
1 92 Gretchen Brewster 39 39 23:28.5 23:28.5 0:00.0
2 95 Kira Slack 44 83 24:08.1 47:36.6 0:39.5
3 96 Natalie Thompson 45 128 24:09.0 1:11:45.7 0:40.4
4 97 Rebecca Werner 56 184 25:117.8 1:37:03.5 1:49.2
5 91 Aubrey Behling 57 241 25:18.7  2:02:22.3 1:50.1
6 94 Amber Skrzypcak (60) (301) 26:12.4  2:28:34.7 2:43.9
7 93 Brooklyn Schwoerer (61) (362) 26:12.7  2:54:47.5 2:44 1
Team - Marion Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 342 Average Time: 30:23.4
1 151 Bridget Much 62 62 26:28.6 26:28.6 0:00.0
2 149 Peytra Bailey 67 129 28:53.9 55:22.6 2:25.3
3 153 Kelsey Zillmer 70 199 29:53.2 1:25:15.8 3:24.6
4 150 Gracie Grogan 71 270 30:21.7  1:55:37.5 3:53.0
5 152 Nora Wiesman 72 342 36:19.6  2:31:57.2 9:51.0
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 26 Brianna Sheahan Less Than 5 22:33.2 22:33.2 0:00.0
2 28 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5 22:55.6 45:28.8 0:22.3
3 29 Addyson Zettler Less Than 5 25:02.8 1:10:31.6 2:29.6
Team - Crivitz Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 85 Isabella Galindo Less Than 5 23:19.0 23:19.0 0:00.0
2 84 Grace Allard Less Than 5 24:07.0 47:26.0 0:47.9
3 83 Eva Allard Less Than 5 25:10.8 1:12:36.9 1:51.7
Team - Goodman-Pembine Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 23, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Goodman-Pembine
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 119 Joley Berger

Team - Laona/Wabeno
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 124 Kassidee Linssen
2 125 Natalie Newton
3 126 Bekkah Vaneperen

Team - Lena/Saint Thomas Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 131 Chaela Rabas

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 191 Sophia Nafziger
2 190 Margaret Mouw

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places):Inc.

204 Ruby Nowinsky
205 Annika Resch

203 Ava Hegewald
202 Amelia Bessert

A WODN -~
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:44.6 22:44.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:21.1 22:21.1
Less Than 5 22:57.5 45:18.6
Less Than 5 27:43.2 1:13:01.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:32.8 27:32.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:51.6 20:51.6
Less Than 5 26:28.8 47:20.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:16.5 24:16.5
Less Than 5 26:03.1 50:19.6
Less Than 5 27:05.8 1:17:25.4
Less Than 5 30:24.7 1:47:50.2

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:36.4
5:22.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
5:37.2

0:00.0
1:46.5
2:49.2
6:08.2
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